
ASIS INTERNATIONAL 
Hawaii Chapter 134 

 
2025 CALENDAR 

 
 

 
 

January 16, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

February 13, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

March 13, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

April 4, Friday Golf Tournament  10:00 AM  Prince Golf 

      

May 15, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

June 12, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

July 10, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

August 14, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

September 11, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

October 17, Friday TOP COP Hawaii  11:00 AM  Ala Moana Hotel 

      

November 13, Thursday General Membership Meeting  Noon  HIDTA / ZOOM 

      

December 18, Thursday Holiday Party  11:30 AM  TBA 


